
Dr.IMMANUEL SAGAYARAJ M.

Assistant Professor,

Department of Botany,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : 

Phone : 

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

Yoga for Human 

Excellence

2015M.Sc (Y.F.H.E) Bharathidasan University

Botany 2015Ph.D Bharathidasan University

Plant systematic and 

Molecular biology

2011M.Phil Bharathidasan University

Plant Biology and Plant 

Biotechnology

2009M.Sc Bharathidasan University

Botany 2007B.Sc Bharathidasan University

Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis

Evaluation of Genetic Diversity and  Antimicrobial study 

in  Menispermaceae Members
Plant Taxonomy and DNA borcoding, Environmental science

Dr.S. John Britto  SJ

Year of AwardResearch CentreResearch Supervisor

Area of Specialization

The Rapinat Herbarium, St. Josephs College, 

Trichy-2

November, 2015

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

The Anglade Institute of Natrual 

History

shembaganoor, 

kodaikanal.

coordinator 2009 2012

Bishop Heber College shembaganoor, 

kodaikanal.

Assistant professor 19-11-2016 till date

Teaching / Research Experience

5 5U.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. Ph.D.

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 6:37:13PM28/04/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Research Guidance

3 5 2U.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. : Ph.D. :

Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

3

0

8

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 6:37:13PM28/04/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        3

 College level Workshop on "HUMAN  VALUES DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME" sponsored by ALL 

INDIA ASSOCIATION FOR CHRISTIAN HIGHER EDUCATION organized by ALL INDIA 

ASSOCIATION FOR HIGHER EDUCATION at POONDI MATHA RETREAT CENTRE, POONDI 

during 12/09/2016 to 13/09/2016.

1.

 College level Workshop on "CAPACITY BUILDING PROGRAMME" sponsored by IQAC organized 

by IQAC at Bishop Heber College(Autonomous) during 23/07/2016 to 01/01/1900.

2.

 College level Workshop on "LANDSCAPE DESIGNING" sponsored by Department of Botany 

organized by Department of Botany at Bishop Heber College(Autonomous) during 12/08/2015 to 

12/08/2015.

3.

Publication in Journals -      8

"ANTIBACTERIAL STUDIES AND PHYTOCHEMICAL SCREENING OF THE LEAVES OF 

STEPHANIA JAPONICA (THUNB). MIERS AND COCCULUS HIRSUTUS (L.) DIELS 

(MENISPERMACEAE)" published in EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF BIOMEDICAL AND 

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES (E-JOURNAL) Vol. 2, Issue No. 1, January 1900 ISSN : ---.

1. 

"ANTIMICROBIAL ANALYSIS OF OLAX IMBRICATA ROXB. (OLACACEAE)" published in 

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS (CONFERENCE PROCEEDING) 

Vol. 4, Issue No. 4, January 1900 ISSN : ---.

2. 

"ANTIMICROBIAL ANALYSIS OF OLAX IMBRICATA ROXB. (OLACACEAE)" published in 

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS (CONFERENCE PROCEEDING) 

Vol. , Issue No. , January 1900 ISSN : ---.

3. 

"ANTIBACTERIAL STUDIES AND PHYTOCHEMICAL SCREENING OF THE LEAVES OF 

STEPHANIA JAPONICA (THUNB). MIERS AND COCCULUS HIRSUTUS (L.) DIELS 

(MENISPERMACEAE)" published in EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF BIOMEDICAL AND 

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES (E-JOURNAL) Vol. 2, Issue No. 1, January 1900 ISSN : ---.

4. 

"NTIBACTERIAL STUDIES AND PHYTOCHEMICAL SCREENING OF THE LEAVES OF 

STEPHANIA JAPONICA(THUNB).MIERS AND COCCULUS HIRSUTUS(L.) DIELS 

(MENISPERMACEAE)" published in EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF BIOMEDICAL AND 

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES (E-JOURNAL) Vol. 2, Issue No. 1, January 1900 ISSN : 2349-8870.

5. 

"ANTIMICROBIAL STUDIES AND PHYTOCHEMICAL SCREENING OF THE LEAVES IN 

TILIACORA ACUMINATA(LAM.) HOOK. & THOMSON AND DIPLOCLISIA GLAUCESCENS 

(BLUME) DIELS. (MENISPERMACEAE)" published in ASIAN JOURNAL OF PHARMACEUTICAL 

RESEARCH (E-JOURNAL) Vol. 4, Issue No. 2, January 1900 ISSN : 2231-363X.

8. 

Signature of Staff

(IMMANUEL SAGAYARAJ M.)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 6:37:13PM28/04/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

