Dr.IMMANUEL SAGAYARAJ M.

Assistant Professor, Department of Botany, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail : Phone : Web:

Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
M.Sc (Y.F.H.E)	Yoga for Human Excellence	Bharathidasan University	2015
Ph.D	Botany	Bharathidasan University	2015
M.Phil	Plant systematic and Molecular biology	Bhar <mark>a</mark> thidasan University	2011
M.Sc	Plant Biology and Plant Biotechnology	Bharathidasan University	2009
B.Sc	Botany	Bharathidasan University	2007
Title of Thesis		Area of Specialization	
Evaluation of Genetic Di	iversity and Antimicrobia <mark>l study</mark>		orcoding, Environmental science
in Menispermaceae Me Research Supervisor	embers Research Cen	tre	Year of Award
Dr.S. John Britto SJ		erbarium, St. Josephs College,	November, 2015
	NISI	DOMINUS FRUSTI	RA

Work Experience

Name of Institution	Address of Institution	Designation	From	То
The Anglade Institute of Natrual	shembaganoor,	coordinator	2009	2012
History	kodaikanal.			
Bishop Heber College	shembaganoor,	Assistant professor	19-11-2016	till date
l	kodaikanal.			

Teaching / Research Experience					
U.G. : 5	P.G . :	5	M.Phil.	Ph.D.	J

28/04/2024 6:37:13PM

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS), Trichy - 17.

IT Support, BHC.

Resear	ch Guida	nce					
U.G. :	3	P.G. :	5	M.Phil. :	Ph.D. :	2	

Table of Contents

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	3
2.	Research Papers Presented	0
3.	Publication in Journals	8
4.	Publication in Books	0
5.	Books Published / Edited	0
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0
7.	Research Projects	0
8.	Resource Person	0
9.	Consultancy	0
10.	Awards Recieved	0
11.	Patent	0
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0
13.	Professional Membership	0
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0/0

28/04/2024 6:37:13PM

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED

- College level Workshop on "HUMAN VALUES DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME" sponsored by ALL INDIA ASSOCIATION FOR CHRISTIAN HIGHER EDUCATION organized by ALL INDIA ASSOCIATION FOR HIGHER EDUCATION at POONDI MATHA RETREAT CENTRE, POONDI during 12/09/2016 to 13/09/2016.
- College level Workshop on "CAPACITY BUILDING PROGRAMME" sponsored by IQAC organized by IQAC at Bishop Heber College(Autonomous) during 23/07/2016 to 01/01/1900.
- College level Workshop on "LANDSCAPE DESIGNING" sponsored by Department of Botany organized by Department of Botany at Bishop Heber College(Autonomous) during 12/08/2015 to 12/08/2015.

Publication in Journals -

 "ANTIBACTERIAL STUDIES AND PHYTOCHEMICAL SCREENING OF THE LEAVES OF STEPHANIA JAPONICA (THUNB). MIERS AND COCCULUS HIRSUTUS (L.) DIELS (MENISPERMACEAE)" published in EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF BIOMEDICAL AND PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES (E-JOURNAL) Vol. 2, Issue No. 1, January 1900 ISSN : ---.

8

- 2. **"ANTIMICROBIAL ANALYSIS OF OLAX IMBRICATA ROXB. (OLACACEAE)"** published in INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS (CONFERENCE PROCEEDING) Vol. 4, Issue No. 4, January 1900 ISSN : ---.
- 3. **"ANTIMICROBIAL ANALYSIS OF OLAX IMBRICATA ROXB. (OLACACEAE)"** published in INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS (CONFERENCE PROCEEDING) Vol., Issue No., January 1900 ISSN : ---.
- 4. **"ANTIBACTERIAL STUDIES AND PHYTOCHEMICAL SCREENING OF THE LEAVES OF STEPHANIA JAPONICA (THUNB). MIERS AND COCCULUS HIRSUTUS (L.) DIELS (MENISPERMACEAE)"** published in EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF BIOMEDICAL AND PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES (E-JOURNAL) Vol. 2, Issue No. 1, January 1900 ISSN : ---.
- "NTIBACTERIAL STUDIES AND PHYTOCHEMICAL SCREENING OF THE LEAVES OF STEPHANIA JAPONICA(THUNB).MIERS AND COCCULUS HIRSUTUS(L.) DIELS (MENISPERMACEAE)" published in EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF BIOMEDICAL AND PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES (E-JOURNAL) Vol. 2, Issue No. 1, January 1900 ISSN : 2349-8870.
- "ANTIMICROBIAL STUDIES AND PHYTOCHEMICAL SCREENING OF THE LEAVES IN TILIACORA ACUMINATA(LAM.) HOOK. & THOMSON AND DIPLOCLISIA GLAUCESCENS (BLUME) DIELS. (MENISPERMACEAE)" published in ASIAN JOURNAL OF PHARMACEUTICAL RESEARCH (E-JOURNAL) Vol. 4, Issue No. 2, January 1900 ISSN : 2231-363X.